
Anna LEDstrip 24V
Art nr:  480079,480080,480081,480082

Nexa Trading AB

sv en node danl

Artnr

480079

480080

480081

480082

Name

Anna Ledstrip KIT COB Milky 2m

Anna Ledstrip KIT COB Milky 5m 

Anna Ledstrip COB Milky 3m

Anna Ledstrip COB Milky 6m

Power 
supply

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

Total 
Power kit

19,2W

48W

28,8W

57,6W

Enclosure 
luminaire

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

Total 
luminous 
flux
1400 lm

3500 lm

2100 lm

4200 lm

Max. 
length

6m

6m

6m

6m

Colour 
temperature

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

Min/Max operating 
temperature

ta -25°C – +40ºC

ta -25°C – +40ºC

ta -25°C – +40ºC

ta -25°C – +40ºC

(mm)
Anna Ledstrip

9,6
W/m

700
lm/m

24V
DC

IP65

LED driver (included in KIT)
Art nr:  480079, 480080

24V
DC

-20
+50

Installation KIT art.no 480079, 480080
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Made in China

* Scan QR code
for more info.

(mm)

3m cable in 
single end

Not in reel

Not twisted

NOTE! 
Never connect before product
is mounted. 

OBS! 
Anslut aldrig innan produkten
har monterats.
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Note! When the LEDstrip is 
cut to other lengths, the 
IP-classification is changed 
and the product is then no 
longer IP65.

www.llitt.com

Artnr: UM1029 Version: 2023/09



60mm

480081, 480082

#myhomieisllitt

Anna LEDstrip 24V

Not included. Accessories Lilly Trafo 
24V 10-60W Art.No: 480100.
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